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01. 

Bashundhara Industrial Economic Zone Limited 
Corporate Office: 
Bashundhara Industrial Headquarters-2,Plot # 56/4, Block C, 
Umme Kulsum Road, 2nd Avenue, Bashundhara R/A, Dhaka- 
1219 
Email: 
amd@bg.com.bd 
Phone:01711-533538 

 

 
Mr. Safwan Sobhan Tasvir 

Managing Director 

 

 
02. 

Star Allied Venture Ltd. 
Corporate Office: 
LR Villa (1st Floor), House-09, Road-113, 
Gulshan-2, Dhaka-1212. 
Email: 
ashraf.starconsortiumbd@gmail.com 
Phone: 01610-012345 

 
Mr. Ashraful Haq 

Chowdhury 
Addl. Managing Director 

 

 
03. 

DBL Industrial Park Ltd. 
Corporate Office: 
Capita South Avenue Tower, 6th Floor, House 50, Road 03, 
Gulshan Avenue, Gulshan 1, Dhaka 1212 
Email: jabbar@dbl-group.com 
Phone: 01711-538158 

 

 
Mr. Md. Abdul Jabbar 

Managing Director 

 
 
 

04. 

BSRM Ltd. 
Corporate Office: 
Ali Mansion, 1207/1099 Sadarghat Road, Chattogram, 
Bangladesh. 
Email: aameir.alihussain@bsrm.com 
Phone: 01711-748828 

 

 
Mr. Aameir Alihussain 

Managing Director 

 
 
 

05. 

Fakhruddin Textile Mills Ltd. 
Corporate Office: 
Sam Tower, Level-3,4 & 5 House-4, Road-22, Gulshan-1, 
Dhaka-1212 
Email: asif@urmigroup.net 
Phone: 01711-521090 

 

 
Mr. Asif Ashraf 

Managing Director 

 
06. 

ACI Limited 
Head Office: 
ACI Centre, 245, Tejgaon Industrial Area, Dhaka 1208 
Email: adowla@aci-bd.com 
Phone: 01711-566807 

 
Dr. Arif Dowla 

Managing Director 

mailto:amd@bg.com.bd
mailto:ashraf.starconsortiumbd@gmail.com
mailto:jabbar@dbl-group.com
mailto:aameir.alihussain@bsrm.com
mailto:asif@urmigroup.net
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07. 

Berger Paints Bangladesh Ltd. 
Corporate Office: 
Berger House, House # 8, Road # 2,Sector 3,Uttara model 
town, 
Dhaka 1230 
Email: rupali@bergerbd.com 
Phone: 01711-590264 

 
 
 

Ms. Rupali H. Chowdhury 
Managing Director 

 
 

 
08. 

McDonald Steel Building Products Ltd. 
Head Office: 
Shanta Western Tower (Level 11) 186, Bir Uttam Mir 
Shawkat Ali Sarak, Tejgaon Industrial Area 
Dhaka-1208 
Email: sarwar@mcdonalbd.com 
Phone: 01711-521804 

 
 
 

Mr. Md. Sarwar Kamal 
Managing Director 

 
 
 

09. 

Ananta Apparels Ltd. 
Head Office: 
Plot # 246-249, Adamjee EPZ, Siddhirganj, Narayanganj, 
Bangladesh. 
Email: sharif@ananta-bd.com 
Phone: 01711-561557 

 

 
Mr. Sharif Zahir 

Managing Director 

 

 
10. 

Bangladesh Edible Oil Ltd. 
Head Office : 
Land View Commercial Center (10th Floor), 28 Gulshan North 
C/A, Gulshan Circle 2, Dhaka 1212 
Email: inam.ahmed@beol-bd.com 
Phone: 01730-333602 

 

 
Mr. Inam Ahmed 
General Manager 

 
 
 

11. 

Uttara Motors Ltd. 
Corporate Office: 
Uttara Centre,102 Shahid Tajuddin Ahmed Sarani, 
Dhaka 1208 
Email: cmd@ugc-bd.net 
Phone: 01611-850217 

 
 

Mr. Matiur Rahman 
Chairman & Managing 

Director 

 

 
12. 

Healthcare Pharmaceuticals Ltd. 
Head Office: 
Nasir Trade Centre [NTC], Level- 9 & 14, 89 Bir Uttam CR 
Datta Road, Banglamotor (Sonargaon Road), Dhaka-1205 
Email: : md.halimuzzaman@hpl.com.bd 
Phone: 01979-218387 

 
 

Mr. Md. Halimuzzaman 
DMD & CEO 

 

 
13. 

Jamuna Spacetech Joint Venture Ltd. 
Corporate Office: 
Rupayan Golden Age, 2nd Floor, 99 Gulshan Ave, Dhaka 1212 
Email: arafat_jbcyl@yahoo.com 
Phone: 01755-555356 

 
Mr. Mohammad Yasin 

Arafat 
Director & CEO 

mailto:rupali@bergerbd.com
mailto:sarwar@mcdonalbd.com
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mailto:inam.ahmed@beol-bd.com
mailto:cmd@ugc-bd.net
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14. 

Aswad Composite Mils Ltd. 
Corporate Office: 
Confidence Tower, Level-15 
9/Kha Shahazadpur, Dhaka-1212 
Email: nafis@palmalgarments.com 
Phone: 01711-546936 

 

 
Mr. Nafis Sikder 
Managing Director 

 

 
15. 

PowerPac Petroleum Limited 
Corporate Office: 
Sikder House, Plot-26 Road-11 Block H, Banani, Dhaka. 
Email: .: suddin888@yahoo.com 
Phone: 01911-337700 

 
Mr. Mohammad Salahuddin 

Director 

 

 
16. 

Energypac Power Generation Ltd. 
Corporate Office: 
25, Tejgaon I/A, Dhaka-1208 
Email: hrashid@energypac.com 
Phone: 01711-564689 

 
 

Mr. Humayun Rashid 
Managing Director & CEO 

 
 
 

17. 

Merchant Melbourne Pty Ltd. 
Dhaka Office: 
House 1-A, C.W.N(B) 11/A, Road No 36, Gulshan-2, Dhaka- 
1212 
Email: delwar.titu@yahoo.com.au 
Phone: +61470685198 

 

 
Mr. Delwar H. Titu 
Managing Director 

 

 
18. 

Mango Teleservices Ltd. 
Corporate Office: 
Police Plaza, Concord Tower-02, Level-07, 
Gulshan-1, Dhaka-1212 
Email: mannan.khan@mango.com.bd 
Phone: 01755-553535 

 
 

Mr. A. Mannan Khan 
Chairman 

 

 
19. 

Sanzi Textiile Mills Ltd. 
Corporate Office: 
9/kha Shahzadpur, Confidence Centre, Gulshan, Dhaka. 
Email: : syed.nurul@wellbd.com 
Phone: 01711-534139 

Syed Nurul Islam 
Managing Director 

 

 
20. 

Ratool Apparels Ltd. 
Office Address: 
Plot#7, Block#/E, Flat# /SH Bashundhara R/A, Dhaka. 
Email: mostafa@ratoolapparels.com 
Phone: 01730-044072 

 
Mr. Mohammad Mostafa 

Managing Director 

 

 
21. 

Alif Embroidery Village Ltd. 
Office Address: 
Plot # 29, 31, Kabi Faroque Sarani, Nikunja-2, Dhaka-1229 
Email: rana@aliflammim-bd.com 
Phone: 01711-592333 

Mr. Mohammed Akter 
Hossain. 

Managing Director & 
Chairman. 

mailto:nafis@palmalgarments.com
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22. 

Eurasia Food Processing (BD) Ltd. 
Office Address: 
Gouripur, Ashulia, Savar, Dhaka, Bangladesh. 
Email: shofiul@eurofoods-bd.com 
Phone: 01710-909954 

 
Sheikh Shofiul Alam 
Director of Operation 

 

 
23. 

Metro Knitting and Dyeing Mills Ltd. 
Corporate Office: 
Navana Pristine Pavilion, Level 10th & 11th, 128 Gulshan 
Avenue, Dhaka -1212. 
Email: amal@metrokd.com 
Phone: 01711-533742 

 
Mr. Amal Podder 
Managing Director 

 
 
 

24. 

Aman Spinning Mills Ltd. 
Office Address: 
Taher Tower (5th Floor), Plot No.10, Shan North Circle, 
Gulsan-2, Dhaka-1212 , Bangladesh. 
Email: tahsin.aman@gmail.com 
Phone: 01713-170000 

 
Mr. Tahsin Aman 

Vice Chairman 

 

 
25. 

PHP Steel Works Ltd. 
Office Address: 
PHP Center, 40/1, Zakir Hossain Road, South Khulshi, 
Chittagong. 
Email: kmostafa55@gmail.com 
Phone: 01711-721360 

 
Mr. Iqbal Hossain 
Managing Director 

 

 
26. 

Integra Apparels (Bangladesh) Ltd. 
Office Address: 
Plot # 742, Dhour, Nayanagar, Turag, Dhaka-1230 
Email: rabiul_robu@integra-apparel.com 
Phone: 01678-810400 

 
Mr. Muhammad Rabiul 

Islam 
Managing Director 

 
 
 

27. 

BDCOM ONLINE LTD. 
Corporate Office: 
JL Bhaban (5th floor), House # 1, Road # 1, Gulshan Avenue, 
Dhaka-1212, Bangladesh. 
Email: arman@office.bdcom.com 
Phone: 01713-331474 

 
Mr. S.M Golam Faruk 

Alamgir 
Managing Director 

 
28. 

HAMKO Corporation Ltd. 
Office Address: 
172 Upper Jashore Road ,Khulna. 
Email: atmm.bd@gmail.com 
Phone: 01711-542039 

Mr. A.T.M Mustafa 
Managing Director 

 

 
29. 

Arman Haque Denims Ltd. 
Office Address: 
213/A, Tejgaon I/A Dhaka. 
Email: tawfiq@innstarbd.com 
Phone: 01711-401006 

 
 

Syed Nabiur Rahman 
Managing Director 

mailto:shofiul@eurofoods-bd.com
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30. 

Reza Fashions Ltd. 
Office Address: 
Bagabari, Ashulia, Savar, Dhaka. 
Email: reza@rezagroup-bd.com 
Phone: 01730-440677 

 
Mr. AKM. Shahed Reza 

Chairman 

 

 
31. 

SPL Petrochemical Complex Ltd. 
Head office: 
T. K. Bhaban (Level-5), 13, Karwan Bazar, Dhaka-1215 
Email: jabbar_jewel@scclbd.com 
Phone: 01713-020009 

 
Mr. Mohammad Mustafa 

Haider 
Managing Director 

 

 
32. 

Aust-Bangla Accessories Industries Ltd. 
Office Address: 
300 Nasirabad Industrial Area Textile Gate, Thana Road, 
Chittagong, Bangladesh. 
Email: austbanglagroup@yahoo.com 
Phone: 01719294980 

 
Mr. F M Touhidur Rahman 

Managing Director 

 
 
 

33. 

Ayesha Clothing Co. Ltd. 
Corporate Office: 
Confidence Tower, Level-15 
9/Kha Shahazadpur, Dhaka-1212 
Email: nafis@palmalgarments.com 
Phone: 01711-546936 

 

 
Mr. Nafis Sikder 
Managing Director 

 

 
34. 

Maheen Dizayn Etiket (BD) Ltd. 
Office Address: Khurdukhosh Para, Mijmiji, Siddhirgonj, 
Narayangonj, Bangladesh. 
Email: jahangir@maheenlabel.com 
Phone: 01711-530232 

 
Mr. Jahangir S Islam 

Managing Director 

 

 
35. 

Double Glazing Industries Ltd. 
Address: 
Monica Building, Baghbari, Sylhet- 3100 
Email: polly.islam@hotmail.com 
Phone: 01731-923966 

 
Ms. Monojaha Islam Polly 

Managing Director 

 

 
36. 

Astech Limited 
Corporate Office: 
B-19/20 BSCIC Ind. Estate, Sagorika Road, Chittagong. 
Email: aliahmed@astechbd.com 

  Phone: 01711-720730 

 
 

Eng. Ali Ahmed 
Chairman 

 

 
37. 

Great Wall Ceramic Ind. Ltd. 
Office Address: 
Navana Zohura Square (12th Floor), 28, Kazi Nazrul Islam 
Avenue, Banglamotor, Dhaka-1000 
Email: huda@greatwallceramic.net 
Phone: 01730033994 

 
 

Mr. Md. Shamsul Huda 
Managing Director 
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38. 

Overseas Marketing Corporation (Pvt.) Ltd. 
Corporate Office: 
Unique Trade Center (UTC), Level 15, 8 Panthapath, Dhaka 
1215 
Email: rizwan@omcbd.com 
Phone: 01713-388800 

 

 
Mr. Rizwan Mannan 

Director 

 

 
39. 

Trade Design Solutions Ltd. 
Office Address: 
213/A, Tejgaon, I/A, Dhaka-1208 
Email: zain@tradeintercontinental.com 
Phone: 01713461003 

 
Mr. Zain Husain 

Managing Director 

 
40. 

Jinyuan Chemical Industry Limited. 
Address: Mirsarai Economy zone, Block 6, Mirsarai, 
Chattogram. 

Mr. Md. Shakhawat Hossain 
( Masud) 

Head of Country 

 

 
41. 

GAS-1 LTD 
Office Address: 
House-50, Road-23, Block-B, Banani, Dhaka. 
Email: arman@innstarbd.com 
Phone: 01730-097232 

 
Mr. Arman Haque 

Managing Director 

 

 
42. 

Asian Paints Bangladesh Ltd. 
Address: 
Zone-6, Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujib Shilpa Nagar,Mirsarai, 
Economic Zone,Chattogram. 
Email: ritesh.doshi@asianpaints.com 
Phone: 01777-777593 

 

 
Mr. Ritesh Doshi 
Managing Director 

 

 
43. 

Lizzard Sports 
Bangladesh Office: 
2022/2235, Sahal Place, Saraipara, Ibrahim contractor road, 
pahartoli, Chittagong, Bangladesh. 
Email: 
lizzardsports.bd@gmail.com 
Phone: 01715-429805 

 

 
Mr. Jashim Uddin Liton 

Managing Director 

 
 
 

44. 

BGMEA 
Office Address: 
BGMEA complex, House # 7/7A, Block # H1, Sector # 17, 
Uttara, Dhaka-1230 
Email: rahim@ho.dbl-
group.com Phone: 01711-
537965 

 

 
Mr. M.A. Rahim (Feroz) 

Director 

 
 

45. 

Sayeman Beach Resort Limited Corporate Office : 
8A Chandrashila Suvastu Tower, 69/1 Green Road, Dhaka- 
1205, 
Email: ruhel70@gmail.com 
Phone: 01713-144222 

 
Mr. Mahboob-Ur-Rahman 

Managing Director 
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46. 

HA Tech Pty Limited 
Address: 31/11-13 Brookhollow Ave, Norwest Business 
Park, 
Baulkham Hills, NSW 
2153, Australia 
Email: mahmuda@ha-tech-ltd.com 
Phone: +610404631485 

 
 
 

Mr. Abdullah Mahmud 
Executive Chairman 

 

 
47. 

Nippon & McDonald Steel Industries Ltd. 
Head Office Address- House-50 [Level-05] [South Avenue 
Tower], Road-03, 7, 
Gulshan Avenue , Gulshan-01, Dhaka-1212 
Email: sayeed@nmsil.com 
Phone: 01730343841 

 

 
Engr. Sayeed Ahmed 

Managing Director 

 

 
48. 

Maksons Spinning Mills Ltd. 
Corporate Office: House:17, Road:06, Sector:01, Uttara, 
Dhaka-1230. 
Email: fkmasud@maksonsgroup.com.bd 
Phone: 01841166103 

 
Mr. Mohd. Ferdous Kawser 

Masud 
Managing Director 

 
 
 

49. 

Techno Electrical Ltd./SQ Group 
Corporate Office: 
Suvastu Suraiya Trade Center, 
Level 8th-13th, Plot 57, Road 21. 
Kemal Ataturk Avenue, Banani Dhaka-1213 
Email: mahbubor_rahman@sq-bd.com 
Phone: 01709816610 

 

 
Mr. Md. Mahbubor Rahman 

Group Director 

 

 
50. 

East Asian Cox (Pvt) Ltd. 
Address: 18, Khaje Dewan (2nd Lane), Chawkbazar, Dhaka- 
1211, Bangladesh. 
Email: moazzemhusain@apexhusain.com 
Phone: 0 17 1152 0116 

 
 

Mr. Moazzem Husain 
Managing Director & CEO 

 
 
 

51. 

Jahangir Steel Mill Ltd. 
Address: 
Green Orlando (6th Floor), 42/4 Progati Sarani, 
Baridhara, Dhaka-1229 
Cell: 01713004118 
Email: 1968manik@gmail.com 

 

 
S.M Jahangir Alam Manik 

Chairman 

 
52. 

Samuda Construction Limited 
Address: 
Bangabandhu, Sheikh Mujib Shilpa Nagar. 
Mirsarai, Chittagong. 
Corporate Office: T.K. Bhaban (Level-9), 
13 Karwan Bazar, Dhaka-1215 
Email: mustafiz.rahman727@gmail.com, 
Samudaconstruction@sccl.com  
Phone: 01719867046 
TIN NO: 6743848223 

 
 
 
 

Md. Mustafizur Rahman 

Director 
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  53. 

Babylon Casualwear Limited 
Coporate office: 2-B/1, Darus Salam Road, Mirpur, Dhaka-1216 
Plot# 23,24,25, Hemayetpur, Tetulzhora Union, Savar, Dhaka 
Tel: +880 9609003300 
Email: babylon@babylon-bd.com 
salam@babylon-bd.com 
anasul@babylon-bd.com 
Cell: 01819244935, 01713142880 
TIN-776471218896 

 
 
 

Mr. Abdus Salam  
Managing Director 

 
 

  54. 

Reverie Power and automation Engineering Limited 
260/B, Tejgaon I/A, Dhaka-1208 
Factory: Noakandi, Gozaria, Palash, Narshingdi-1610 
Tel: 09643200300 
Email: info@reverie-bd.com 
jilani@reverie-bd.com 
Cell: 01841436100, 01611066545 
TIN: 379942543027 

 
 
 

Mr. Md. Jahangir Al-Jilani 
Managing Director 

 
 

  55. 

Meghna Industrial Economic Zone Ltd. 
Fresh Villa, House #15; Road #34; Gulshan-1, Dhaka 
Tel: 01713277444 
Email: suman_accho@mgl.org 
TIN: 481904441400  

 
Mr. Mostafa Kamal  
Managing Director 

 

 
 

  56. 

City Economic Zone Ltd. 
City House, House #NW(J) 06, Road #51, Gulshan-2, Dhaka-
1212 
Tel: 09611611777 
Email: corporate@citygroupbd.com 
TIN: 595683351464 

 
 

Mr. Md. Hasan 
Managing Director 

 
 

 
 

  57. 

Aman Economic Zone Ltd. 
Haria, Baidder Bazar, Sonargaon, Narayanganj-1440 
Corporate Office: 2, Ishakha Avenue, Sector – 6, Uttara, Dhaka-
1230 
Cell: 01755675028 
Land Phone: 09606613000 
Email: Partha@amangroupbd.com 
TIN: 277924991586 

 
 
 

Md. Rafiqul Islam 
Chairman 

 
 

  58. 

Singer Bangladesh Limited 
Gulshan Center Point, House #23-26 (21st Floor), Road #90-91, 
Gulshan-2, Dhaka-1212 
Mobile: 01766668818 
Email: mohammed.fairoz@singerbd.com 
TIN: 491628455971 

 
 

Mr. M H M Fairoz 
MD & CEO 

 
 

 
 

  59. 

Modern Syntex Ltd. 
K.K Tower (4th Floor), 1485/A, CDA Avenue, Sholashahar C/A, 
Muradpur, Chattagram-4203 
Corporate Office: BSM Centre (3rd Floor), 119/122 Amir 
Market, Khatungonj, Chittagong 
Mobile: 01711721229 
Tel: 0241-355593, 0241-355594 
Email: sufian@modernbd.org , modern@modernbd.org 
  

 
 
 

Abu Sufian Chowdhury 
Managing Director 
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  60. 

Resaschemie Bangladesh Ltd. 
House: 03, Naheyan Tower, Garib-E-Newaz Avenue, Sector: 11, 
Uttara, Dhaka-1230 
Tel: +880248952957 
Mobile: +8801760225748 
Email: zia@resaschemiebd.com 
TIN: 272459667955 

 
 

Mohammad Ziaur Rahman  
Managing Director 

 

 
 

  61. 

Silken Fabrics Ltd. 
Plot: 107 & 108, Digpait, Jamalpur Economic Zone, Jamalpur 
Sadar, Jamalpur 
Corporate Office: House-02, Road-20/A, Sector-03, Uttara, 
Dhaka-1230 
Mobile: 01711-613245 
Email: shamim@southwest-bd.com 
TIN: 550845997178 

 
 

Mr. Shamim Rahman 
Chairman 

 
 

  62. 

Maxpure Consumer Products Ltd. 
16 Hamlet Tower (3rd Floor), Kemal Ataturk Avenue, Banani, 
Dhaka-1213 
Email: mahfujdata@gmail.com, Maxpureac2020@gmail.com 
Mobile: 01713230066 
TIN: 526565594320 

 
 

Md. Mahfujur Rahman  
Managing Director 

 

 
 

  63. 

Fervent Multiboard Industries Ltd. 
Corporate Office: Apeiron S. Nahar, Ka-28/1, Kuril, Pragati 
Sharani, Vatara, Dhaka-1229 
Factory: Plot 1, 2, 3 & 4, Jamalpur Economic Zone, Jamalpur-
2000 
Email: mak@ferventbd.com 
Mobile: 01678000454 
TIN: 679990178953 
  

 
 
 

Mr. S.M. Mahbubul Alam  
Chairman 
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